
1° 3 RIMINI RICCARDO S 11 BETTONI SIMONE S 2 35

7 ANTICOLI FABRIZIO S 12 DI LORETO FABRIZIO S 3 35

3° 14 DI STEFANO LAURA S L 7 DUSSONI LORENZO S 4 34

17 SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE 5 DOLCE DIEGO S 6 34

5° 1 DI BARTOLOMEO PAOLO S 4 BOURKE TIM S 4 32

6° 9 TESTUD SANDRINE S L 6 DI LORETO MASSIMO S 5 31

4 LAURETTI FILIPPO 4 MAMPRIN MASSIMO 7 31

8° 11 RENCRICCA LUCIO S 10 CAPPELLA TOMMASO S 9 30

19 D'ADDARIO VALENTINO S 8 LOPRETE NICOLA S 14 30

62 MARIOTTA GIOVANNI 8 CORATI ANDREA 7 30

11° 50 GIULIANO STEFANO S 5 BAZZUCCHI MARIO S 9 27

46 BERNARDI FRANCESCO S 11 DANIA GABRIELE S 10 27

13° 15 SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE S 13 RINALDI RICCARDO S 16 24

14° 16 ATRICIANI GIANLUCA S 9 TRIVELLI ANDREA S 13 23

15° 23 MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA S L 15 MANTEGAZZA CESARE S 12 22

54 TARUFFI PRISCA S L 10 STEPANOV LILIANA S L 13 22

17° 22 LONGHI ALESSANDRO S 16 RAMELLA GIGLIARDI MASSIMO S 14 21

43 MARTINI CARISSIMO SABINA S L 17 DUSSONI GIACOMO S 12 21

19° 12 CUNNINGHAM MATTHEW 
SCOTT

27 CUNNINGHAM SCOTT EDWARD S 12 20

45 BERNARDI MARCO 6 AJALE ALEXANDRA L 27 20

20 TILLMAN MARIA S L 14 GALAMINI DI RECANATI 
ALESSANDRA

S L 19 20

24 MESSINA ALFIO S 12 MAGLIANO CLAUDIA S L 31 20

23° 44 BUCCI MARZIA S L 23 CEA LORENZO S 17 19

55 SONNINO FERNANDO S 23 SBARIGIA STEFANO S 20 19

25° 21 BRESCIA VINCENZO S 17 ANGELINI CINZIA S L 16 18

42 FILIPPI BIANCA J L 27 BENVENUTI CAROLINA J L 19 18

27° 2 LAPENNA RAFFAELLA S L 18 MELE TOMMASO S 14 17

41 TIROTTI CHIARA L 7 BENVENUTI COSTANZA J L 14 17

59 WIRTH ROBERTO BUCHER 23 SACCHI STEFANO S 20 17

8 CILIA COSTANTINO S 16 RIART ESCRIBA TOMAS S 23 17

31° 18 CARLETTI FEDERICO S 16 CILENTO FLAMINIA S L 25 16

29 CUTOLO ANGELO S 22 PACETTI ALFANO S 15 16

33° 61 MANGIFESTA ROBERTO S 20 MANGIFESTA EDOARDO J 20 15

34° 52 PIZZUTO GIUSEPPE 26 GIANNESI GIANRICO 28 14

35° 60 ROSATO BARBARA L 31 ANGELUCCI ANDREA S 12 13

36° 39 VITTORIOSO TOMMASO J 27 VITTORIOSO ANTONIO S 30 12

38 BANDINI PIER PAOLO S 19 BANDINI LORENZO J 27 12

38° 56 SONNINO GIUSI S L 27 CECI GINISTRELLI ANNALISA S L 20 11

39° 31 PRETI UMBERTO S 25 BONVICINI ROBERTO S 27 10

30 BORGHINI TAMARA S L 28 SAGRILLO LIANA S L 25 10

41° 49 CASALENA PAOLO S 30 SPALLONE MAURO S 13 9

42° 27 MASTROPIETRO FRANCESCA S L 31 BERRUTI PAOLO S 27 7

26 FABIANO ROBERTO S 25 D'ADDESSI CHIARA S L 31 7

44° 35 BATTISTI LUCA S 31 DI PAOLA KAREN L 27 1
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1° 3 RIMINI RICCARDO S 11 BETTONI SIMONE S 2 42

2° 19 D'ADDARIO VALENTINO S 8 LOPRETE NICOLA S 14 41

7 ANTICOLI FABRIZIO S 12 DI LORETO FABRIZIO S 3 41

4° 11 RENCRICCA LUCIO S 10 CAPPELLA TOMMASO S 9 40

42 FILIPPI BIANCA J L 27 BENVENUTI CAROLINA J L 19 40

55 SONNINO FERNANDO S 23 SBARIGIA STEFANO S 20 40

7° 15 SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE S 13 RINALDI RICCARDO S 16 39

39 VITTORIOSO TOMMASO J 27 VITTORIOSO ANTONIO S 30 39

14 DI STEFANO LAURA S L 7 DUSSONI LORENZO S 4 39

17 SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE 5 DOLCE DIEGO S 6 39

59 WIRTH ROBERTO BUCHER 23 SACCHI STEFANO S 20 39

12° 29 CUTOLO ANGELO S 22 PACETTI ALFANO S 15 38

62 MARIOTTA GIOVANNI 8 CORATI ANDREA 7 38

46 BERNARDI FRANCESCO S 11 DANIA GABRIELE S 10 38

15° 44 BUCCI MARZIA S L 23 CEA LORENZO S 17 37

9 TESTUD SANDRINE S L 6 DI LORETO MASSIMO S 5 37

4 LAURETTI FILIPPO 4 MAMPRIN MASSIMO 7 37

23 MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA S L 15 MANTEGAZZA CESARE S 12 37

20 TILLMAN MARIA S L 14 GALAMINI DI RECANATI 
ALESSANDRA

S L 19 37

52 PIZZUTO GIUSEPPE 26 GIANNESI GIANRICO 28 37

21° 24 MESSINA ALFIO S 12 MAGLIANO CLAUDIA S L 31 36

1 DI BARTOLOMEO PAOLO S 4 BOURKE TIM S 4 36

23° 21 BRESCIA VINCENZO S 17 ANGELINI CINZIA S L 16 35

22 LONGHI ALESSANDRO S 16 RAMELLA GIGLIARDI MASSIMO S 14 35

16 ATRICIANI GIANLUCA S 9 TRIVELLI ANDREA S 13 35

43 MARTINI CARISSIMO SABINA S L 17 DUSSONI GIACOMO S 12 35

8 CILIA COSTANTINO S 16 RIART ESCRIBA TOMAS S 23 35

28° 12 CUNNINGHAM MATTHEW 
SCOTT

27 CUNNINGHAM SCOTT EDWARD S 12 34

54 TARUFFI PRISCA S L 10 STEPANOV LILIANA S L 13 34

61 MANGIFESTA ROBERTO S 20 MANGIFESTA EDOARDO J 20 34

31° 31 PRETI UMBERTO S 25 BONVICINI ROBERTO S 27 33

18 CARLETTI FEDERICO S 16 CILENTO FLAMINIA S L 25 33

50 GIULIANO STEFANO S 5 BAZZUCCHI MARIO S 9 33

2 LAPENNA RAFFAELLA S L 18 MELE TOMMASO S 14 33

26 FABIANO ROBERTO S 25 D'ADDESSI CHIARA S L 31 33

36° 30 BORGHINI TAMARA S L 28 SAGRILLO LIANA S L 25 32

60 ROSATO BARBARA L 31 ANGELUCCI ANDREA S 12 32

38° 56 SONNINO GIUSI S L 27 CECI GINISTRELLI ANNALISA S L 20 31

39° 49 CASALENA PAOLO S 30 SPALLONE MAURO S 13 30

40° 45 BERNARDI MARCO 6 AJALE ALEXANDRA L 27 28

38 BANDINI PIER PAOLO S 19 BANDINI LORENZO J 27 28

42° 27 MASTROPIETRO FRANCESCA S L 31 BERRUTI PAOLO S 27 27

43° 41 TIROTTI CHIARA L 7 BENVENUTI COSTANZA J L 14 21

44° 35 BATTISTI LUCA S 31 DI PAOLA KAREN L 27 18
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